
PACK P/M
D319-01 R16093

D319-01A R16094
D319-01 R16095

D319-01A R16096
3 Front Leg D319-01/01A R16097 Wood 2 F M
4 Left Arm Frame D319-01A R16098 Wood 1 F M
5 Right Arm Frame D319-01A R16099 Wood 1 F M
6 5/16" x 25mm Insert D319-01/01A R09283 Metal 8 G P
7 5/16" x 15mm Insert D319-01/01A R04134 Metal 2 G P
8 1/4" x 20mm Insert D319-01A R16100 Metal 2 G P
9 1/4" x 15mm Insert D319-01A R19813 Metal 2 G P
10 Plug D319-01A R18836 Wood 2 G P

D319-01 R23282

5/16'-18UNC-3A'x38mm Allen Bolt(2)
5/16''-18UNC-3Ax51mm Allen Bolt(4)
5/16'-18UNC-3A'x76mm Allen Bolt(4)

5/16'' Flat Washer(10)
5/16'' Lock Washer(10)
4mm  Allen Wrench(1)

1 G P

D319-01A R23283

5/16''-18UNC-3Ax38mm Allen Bolt(2)
5/16''-18UNC-3Ax51mm Allen Bolt(4)
5/16"-18UNC-3Ax76mm Allen Bolt(4)
1/4''-20UNC-3Ax38mm Allen Bolt(4)

5/16'' Flat Washer(10)
5/16'' Lock Washer(10)

1/4'' Flat Washer(2)
1/4'' Flat Washer(2)

1/4'' Lock Washer(4)
4mm  Allen Wrench(1)

1 G P

FACTORY USE ONLY!!QTY.PART#

1 B M

11

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
D319-01/01AMODEL #:

H M1

DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP#

Hardware Pack

Cushion (w/Frame)

MATERIAL

Contents: 77% Polyster  & 23% Viscose
Cleaning Code: S

Wood

November, 2006 All Rights Reserved. Page 1 Of 1

1 Back Assembly

2

Ashley Furniture Industries, In

5

1

7

8

6

10

2

3

4

9


